Luton - White Lion - Houghton Regis - Linmere/LIDL RDC

Luton Interchange
0.99 Clifton Road
0.99 0.99 Chavul End
2.00 2.00 2.00 Stanton Road
2.00 200 2.00 2.00 Jeansway Fares shown are for Adults and Children
2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 WhiteLion Retail Return Fares available- £2 for 99p fares & £4 for £2 singles
200 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Portland Ride Children under 19 with a CBC YP Card travel for £1
2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Houghton Regis
200 2.00 2,00 200 200 200 200 2.00 Tithe Farm
200 2,00 200 200 200 200 200 200 2.00 Parkside
200 2,00 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2.00Linmere
2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 LIDL RDC

For unlimited bus travel within Luton and Dunstable swap to Hip Hop tickets.

Adult Day £5.00 Child Day £3.50

Adult Week £13.50  Child Week £10.00

i £9.50
L7 Valid on Arriva, Centrebus, Grant Palmer, Red Eagle and Stagecoach services

Busway Zone

Grant Palmer Limited



